
Gujarat Technological University 

No GTU/DP5/PracticalExam/  

Dt.20/12/2010  

Schedule for Practical Examination 

Zone 5 surat 

 

A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba College code 601 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) CWM,350603 (83) 3,4-01-2011 

 WS&SE,350604(83) 4,5-01-2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(83) 5,6-01-2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(83) 6,7-01-2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(83) 7,8-01-2011 

 WRM,350609(83) 10,11-01-2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) E.I & M/350901(40) 6/1/11 

 I.E./350902(40) 1/1/11 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(40) 3/1/11 

 D.E&D.I./350904(40) 7/1/11 

 E.C.T./350905(40) 5/1/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) MES/351101/ (42)  3/1/11 

 FOC/351102/(42) 4/1/11 

 ME/351103/(42) 7/1/11 

 PCB/351105/(42) 6/1/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
A.Y.Dadabhai, Kosamba(601) 

351902 DME (41) 3/01/11  

 351905 ECC(41) 1/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg. (41) 5/01/11 

 351907 MTT(41) 8/1/11 

 351908 Tool Engg(41) 7/1/11 

 351909 Project(41) 6/1/11 

   

   

   

   

   



Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic , Surat. College code 608 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) 
I.A.P.(350701) 3,4 &5 Jan’11 

 M.P.P.C.(350702) 4,5 &6 Jan’ 11 

 Java Prog.(350703) 5,6 &7 Jan’11  

 Com. N/W(350704) 6,7 &8 Jan’11 

 PROJECT(350705) 7,8 &9 Jan’11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) E.I & M/350901(70) 6/1-7/1 2011 

 I.E./350902(70) 6/1-7/1 2011 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(70) 4/1-5/1 2011 

 D.E&D.I./350904(70) 1/1-3/1 2011 

 E.C.T./350905(70) 1/1-3/1 2011 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) MES/351101/ (86)  5/1-6/1 2011 

 FOC/351102/(86) 3/1-4/1 2011  

 ME/351103/(86) 7/1-8/1 2011 

 PCB/351105/(86) 3/1-4/1 2011 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) 
Java. Prog(351703) 6 & 7 Jan’11 

 VB.NET(351601) 5 & 6 Jan’11 

 W.C.(351602) 7 & 8 Jan’11 

 Dy.Web.(351603) 8 & 9 Jan’11 

 PROJECT(351604) 4 & 5 Jan’11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Bhagvan Mahavir Polytechnic, 

Surat.( 608) 351902 DME (109) 3/01/11 to 5/01/11 

 351905 ECC(109) 3/01/11 to 5/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg. 

(109) 
3/01/11 to 5/01/11 

 351907 MTT(109) 6/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg(109) 6/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351909 Project(109) 6/01/11 to 8/01/11 

   

   



Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College , Surat  Code 612 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 CWM,350603 (101) 3,4,5-01-2011 

 WS&SE,350604(101) 4,5,6 -01 -2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(101) 6,7,8-01-2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(155) 3,4,5,6-01-2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(155) 6,7,8,10-01-2011 

 WRM,350609(101) 1,3,4-01-2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 E.I & M/350901(106) 3,4,5/1 2011 

 I.E./350902(106) 3,4,5/1 2011 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(106) 3,4,5/1 2011 

 D.E&D.I./350904(106) 6,7,8/1 2011 

 E.C.T./350905(106) 6,7,8/1 2011 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 
Java. Prog(351703) (46) 3/01/2011 

 VB.NET(351601) (46) 6/1/2011 

 W.C.(351602) (46) 7/1/2011 

 Dy.Web.(351603) (46) 5/1/2011 

 PROJECT(351604) (46) 4/1/2011 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 351902 DME (173) 3/01/2011 to 6/01/2011 

 351905 ECC (173) 3/01/2011 to 6/01/2011 

 351906 Thermal engg. 

(173) 
3/01/2011 to 6/01/2011 

 351907 MTT (173) 3/01/2011 to 7/01/2011 

 351908 Tool Engg. (173) 
 

07/01 & 08/01/11 

10/01 & 11/01/11 

 351909 Project (173) 
 

07/01 & 08/01/11 

10/01 & 11/01/11 

Diploma in Metallurgy Engg. Code 21 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 
352105 Rolling of steel (44) 

 
3  /1/11  



 352103  phy. Mat. (44) 

  
6/1/11  

 352104 H T M A (44) 6 /01/11  

 352102 Material & 

Terting(44) 
7/01/11  

Diploma in Power Electronics Code 24 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 EDC-1/352401/(47) 5/1/11 

 CS/352404/(47) 5/1/11 

 PSP/352405/(47) 3/1/11 

 PEP/352406/(47) 4/1/11 

Diploma in Textile Processing Tech. Code 28 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 CTA/352802/(32) 4/1/11 

 MEE/352803/(32) 5/1/11 

 ATC/352806/(32) 3/1/11 

 QCWP/352807/(32) 6/1/11 

Diploma in Textile Manufacturing Tech. Code 29 
Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 MST/352901/(15) 6/1/11 

 MWT/352902/(15) 5/1/11 

 ATT/352903/(15) 4/1/11 

 PP/352904/(15) 4/1/11 

 ASP/352906/(15) 6/1/11 

 AWP/352907/(15) 5/1/11 

Diploma in Automobile Eng. Code 02 

Dr.S & S.S.Ghandhy College  

Surat  Code 612 
350202/Vehi. Dy.(39) 

5/1/11 

 350206  

 Pract. In dia. & testing –

I(39) 6/1/11 

 350207 

Pract. In dia. & testing -II  

(39) 4/01/11 

 350208 

Pract. In dia. & testing –III 

(39) 7/01/11  

 350208 

Prof. Practice-II (39) 3/1/11 

 

 

 



GGP , Surat  Code 615 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 I.A.P.(350701)  ( 57) 6 &7 Jan’11 

 M.P.P.C.(350702)  ( 57) 5 & 6 Jan’11 

 Java Prog.(350703)  ( 57) 3 & 4 Jan’11 

 Com. N/W(350704)  ( 57) 4 & 5 Jan’11 

 PROJECT(350705)  ( 57) 7 & 8 Jan’11 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 E.I & M/350901(53) 3/1-4/1 2011 

 I.E./350902(53) 3/1-4/1 2011 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(53) 9/1-10/1 2011 

 D.E&D.I./350904(53) 6/1-7/1 2011 

 E.C.T./350905(53) 6/1-7/1 2011 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 MES/351101/ (60)  3/1-4/1 2011 

 FOC/351102/(60) 4/1-5/1 2011 

 ME/351103/(60) 5/1-6/1 2011 

 PCB/351105/(60) 7/1-8/1 2011 

Diploma in Architectural Assist. Branch code 50 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 B.S -II (355001)(59) 1,3-01-2011 

 STRU.-III 355002(59) 4,5-01-2011 

 TOWN PLANNING 355003(59) 6,7-01-2011 

 INTERIOR DETAILING35500 
(59) 6,7-01-2011 

 ARCH. DESIGN 355005 (59) 10,11-01-2011 

Diploma in Commercial Art  Branch code 53 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 CaD/355301/(28) 3/1/11 

 PaD/355302/(28) 4/1/11 

 Pud/355303/(28) 5/1/11 

 Dis/355304/(28) 6/1/11 

Diploma in   Commercial practice Branch code 54 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 TLP/355401/(47) 3/1/11 

 FA-IV/355403/(47) 4/1/11 

 MA/355404/(47) 6/1/11 

 CA/355405/(47) 5/1/11 

 Comp/355406/(47) 7/1/11 



Diploma in  Textile Designing  Banch code 59 
GGP , Surat  Code 615 CCM/355901/(51) 4/1-5/1 2011 

 FD/355903/(51) 6/1-7/1 2011 

 ATDP/355904/(51) 7/1-8/1 2011 

 

GP , Valsad  Code 629 

Diploma in Chemical Engineering Branch code 05) 

Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 Mass Trans-2 (350502)(54) 5 & 6 Jan’11 

 Petro Chem Tech. 

(350503)(54) 

3 & 4 Jan’11 

 Util. & Inst. (350504)(54) 4 & 5 Jan’11 

 Fun. Of Chem. Engg. 

(350505)(54) 

7 & 8 Jan’11 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 

CWM,350603(74) 10,11-1-2011 

 WS&SE,350604(74) 3,4-1-2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(74) 4,5-1-2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(74) 4,5-1-2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(74) 6,7-1-2011 

 (WRM,350609(74) 10,11-1-2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 

E.I & M/350901(157) 3,4,5,6/1 2011 

 I.E./350902(157) 3,4,5,6/1 2011 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(157) 6,7,8,9/1 2011 

 D.E&D.I./350904(157) 3,4,5,6/1 2011 

 E.C.T./350905(157) 3,4,5,6/1 2011 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 351902 DME  (230) 3/01/11 to 7/01/11 

 351905 ECC (230)  3/01/11 to 7/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg. 

(230) 
3/01/11 to 7/01/11 

 351907 MTT (230) 3/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg (230) 3/01/11 to 7/01/11 

 351909 Project (230) 7/01/11 to 8/01/11& 



10/01/11 to 12/01/11 

Diploma in Plastic Engg. Branch code 23 
GP , Valsad  Code 629 IT-1/352301/(25) 3/1/11 

 

NGP, Isroli code 637 

Diploma in  Chemical Engg. Branch code 05 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
NGP, Isroli code 637 Mass Trans-2 (350502)(30) 8/1/2011 

 Petro Chem Tech. 

(350503)(30) 

5/1/2011 

 Util. & Inst. (350504)(30) 6/1/2011 

 Fun. Of Chem. Engg. 

(350505)(30) 

7/1/2011 

   

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
NGP, Isroli code 637 I.A.P.(350701)(36) 3/1/2011 

 M.P.P.C.(350702)(36) 4/1/2011 

 Java Prog.(350703)(36) 5/1/2011  

 Com. N/W(350704)(36) 10/1/2011 

 PROJECT(350705)(30) 7/1/2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
NGP, Isroli code 637 E.I & M/350901(85) 5,6/1 2011 

 I.E./350902(85) 5,6/1 2011 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(85) 3,4/1 2011 

 D.E&D.I./350904(85) 7,8/1 2011 

 E.C.T./350905(85) 7,8/1 2011 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
NGP, Isroli code 637 MES/351101/ (42)  4/1/11 

 FOC/351102/(42) 6/1/11 

 ME/351103/(42) 3/1/11 

 PCB/351105/(42) 5/1/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
NGP, Isroli code 637 351902 DME(82) 7/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351905 ECC(82) 3/01/11 to 4/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg.(82) 5/01/11 to 6/01/11 



 351907 MTT(82) 5/01/11 to 6/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg(82) 7/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351909 Project (82) 3/01/11 to 4/01/11 

   

Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch code 645 

Diploma in  Chemical Engg. Branch code 05 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 
Mass Trans-2 (350502)(37) 10/1/2011 

 Petro Chem Tech. 

(350503)(37) 

3/1/2011 

 Util. & Inst. (350504)(37) 4/1/2011 

 Fun. Of Chem. Engg. 

(350505)(37) 

11/1/2011 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 
I.A.P.(350701)  (87) 3 & 4 Jan’11 

 M.P.P.C.(350702) (87) 7 & 8 Jan’11 

 Java Prog.(350703) (87) 4 & 5 Jan’11 

 Com. N/W(350704) (87) 5 & 6 Jan’11 

 PROJECT(350705) (87) 6 & 7 Jan’11 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 CWM,350603(73) 3,4-01-2011 

 WS&SE,350604(73) 4,5-01-2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(73) 6,7-01-2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(73) 3,4-01-2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(73) 5,6-01-2011 

 WRM,350609(73) 10,11-01-2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 E.I & M/350901(105) 6,7,8/1 2011  

 I.E./350902(105) 6,7,8/1 2011 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(105) 6,7,8/1 2011 

 D.E&D.I./350904(105) 3,4,5/1 2011 

 E.C.T./350905(105) 3,4,5/1 2011 

Diploma in Environmental Engg. Branch code 13 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch E&C. OF ENV. ST.,351301(23) 1/10/2011 



code 645 

 PH&CH.Tr.of W& 
WW35130223) 1/3/2011 

 IND.WATER POLL.351303(23) 1/1/2011 

 S.W.M 351304 (23) 1/5/2011 

 E.P.M 351305(23) 1/7/2011 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Shri K.J.Polytechnic,Bharuch 

code 645 
351902 DME  (144) 3/01/11 to 6/01/11 

 351905 ECC (144) 3/01/11 to 6/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg. 

(144) 
3/01/11 to 6/01/11 

 351907 MTT (144) 3/01/11 to 7/01/11 

 
351908  Tool Engg(144) 

7/01/11 to 8/01/11 & 

10/01/11 to 11/01/11 

 351909 Project (144) 
 

7/01/11 to 8/01/11 & 

10/01/11 to 11/01/11 

STBS Surat Code 647 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
STBS Surat Code 647 CWM,350603(73) 5,6-01-2011 

 WS&SE,350604(73) 6,7-01-2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(73) 3,4-01-2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(73) 7,8-01-2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(73) 10,11-01-2011 

 WRM,350609(73) 3,4-01-2011 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
STBS Surat Code 647 I.A.P.(350701) (46) 3/1/2011 

 M.P.P.C.(350702) (46) 4/1/2011 

 Java Prog.(350703) (46) 6/1/2011  

 Com. N/W(350704) (46) 10/1/2011 

 PROJECT(350705) (46) 1/1/2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
STBS Surat Code 647 E.I & M/350901(38) 3/1/11 

 I.E./350902(38) 4/1/11 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(38) 6/1/11 

 D.E&D.I./350904(38) 10/1/11 



 E.C.T./350905(38) 1/1/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
STBS Surat Code 647 MES/351101/ (58) 5/1-6/1 2011 

 FOC/351102/(58) 7/1-8/1 2011 

 ME/351103/(58) 3/1-4/1 2011 

 PCB/351105/(58) 6/1-7/1 2011 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
STBS Surat Code 647 351902 DME (93) 3/01/11 to 5/01/11 

 351905 ECC(93) 3/01/11 to 5/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg.(93) 3/01/11 to 5/01/11 

 351907MTT(93) 
 

6/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg(93) 6/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351909 Project(93) 6/01/11 to 8/01/11 

   

   

VBP, Navsari code: 655 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
VBP, Navsari code: 655 I.A.P.(350701) (23) 1/1/2011 

 M.P.P.C.(350702) (23) 5/1/2011 

 Java Prog.(350703) (23)  8/1/2011 

 Com. N/W(350704) (23) 4/1/2011 

 PROJECT(350705) (23) 10/1/2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
VBP, Navsari code: 655 E.I & M/350901(22) 3/1/11 

 I.E./350902(22) 1/1/11 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(22) 5/1/11 

 D.E&D.I./350904(22) 6/1/11 

 E.C.T./350905(22) 7/1/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
VBP, Navsari code: 655 MES/351101/ (23) 7/1/11 

 FOC/351102/(23) 6/1/11 

 ME/351103/(23) 8/1/11 

 PCB/351105/(23) 5/1/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 



VBP, Navsari code: 655 351902 DME  (27) 7/01/11  

 351905 ECC(27) 4/01/11  

 351906Thermal engg. (27) 6/01/11  

 351907 MTT (27) 5/01/11  

 351908 Tool Engg (27) 1/01/11  

 351909 Project (27) 8/01/11  

   

VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 CWM,350603(62) 3,4-01-2011 

 WS&SE,350604(62) 7,8-01-2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(62) 10,11-01-2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(62) 3,4-01-2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(62) 5,6-01-2011 

 WRM,350609(62) 6,7-01-2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 E.I & M/350901(59) 3/1/11 

 I.E./350902(59) 5/1/11 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(59) 4/1/11 

 D.E&D.I./350904(59) 1/1/11 

 E.C.T./350905(59) 3/1/11 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 351902 DME (82) 7/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351905 ECC (82) 5/01/11 to 6/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg. (82) 7/01/11 to 8/01/11 

 351907 MTT(82) 5/01/11 to 6/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg (82) 3/01/11 to 4/01/11 

 351909 Project (82) 3/01/11 to 4/01/11 

Diploma in Architectural Assist. Branch code 50 
VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 B.S -II (355001)(28) 1/1/2011 

 STRU.-III 355002(28) 1/3/2011 

 TOWN PLANNING 355003(28) 1/4/2011 

 INTERIOR 
DETAILING355004(28) 1/5/2011 

 ARCH. DESIGN 355005 (28) 1/6/2011 



 

Diploma In Automobile Eng. Branch Code 02 

VTPI, Umrakh code: 656 350202 

Vehi. Dy 3/1/11 

 350206  

 Pract. In dia. & testing -I  5/1/11 

 350207 

Pract. In dia. & testing -II  4 /01/11 

 350208 

Pract. In dia. & testing -III 

7/01/11  

 

 350208 

Prof. Practice-II 
6/1/11 

 

GP, Daman code: 658 

Diploma in  Chemical Engg. Branch code 05 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
GP, Daman code: 658 Mass Trans-2 (350502) (10) 5/1/2011 

 Petro Chem Tech. (350503) 

(10) 

10/1/2011 

 Util. & Inst. (350504) (10) 10/1/2011 

 Fun. Of Chem. Engg. 

(350505) (10) 

1/1/2011 

   

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
GP, Daman code: 658 CWM,350603(01) 1/3/2011 

 WS&SE,350604(01) 1/4/2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(01) 1/3/2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(01) 1/5/2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(01) 1/5/2011 

 WRM,350609(01) 1/4/2011 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 
GP, Daman code: 658 Java. Prog(351703) (17) 8/1/2011 

 VB.NET(351601) (17) 4/1/2011 

 W.C.(351602) (17) 5/1/2011 

 Dy.Web.(351603) (17) 7/1/2011 

 PROJECT(351604) (17) 10/1/2011 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
GP, Daman code: 658 351902 DME(16) 6/01/11  



 351905 ECC (16) 4/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg.(16) 5/01/11 

 351907 MTT (16) 3/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg (16) 1/01/11 

 351909 Project (16) 1/01/11 

   

Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, Karad code: 659 

Diploma in Civil Engg.   Branch Code 06 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, 

Karad code: 659 CWM,350603(21) 1/1/2011 

 WS&SE,350604(21) 1/6/2011 

 Q.C.M,350605(21) 1/4/2011 

 PR.OF QSV 350607(21) 1/5/2011 

 PR.OF DCS,350608(21) 1/7/2011 

 WRM,350609(21) 1/5/2011 

Diploma in Computer Engg. Branch Code 07 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, 

Karad code: 659 

I.A.P.(350701) (9) 3/1/2011 

 M.P.P.C.(350702) (9) 8/1/2011 

 Java Prog.(350703) (9) 10/1/2011  

 Com. N/W(350704) (9) 5/1/2011 

 PROJECT(350705) (9) 1/1/2011 

Diploma in Electrical Engg. Branch code 09 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, 

Karad code: 659 E.I & M/350901(14) 10/1/11 

 I.E./350902(14) 1/1/11 

 E.W E.C&C/350903(14) 61/11 

 D.E&D.I./350904(14) 1/1/11 

 E.C.T./350905(14) 10/1/11 

Diploma in E.C. Engg. Branch code 11 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, 

Karad code: 659 MES/351101/ (12) 7/1/11 

 FOC/351102/(12) 4/1/11 

 ME/351103/(12) 7/1/11 

 PCB/351105/(12) 4/1/11 

Diploma in Information Technology, Branch code 16 



Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, 

Karad code: 659 

Java. Prog(351703) (16) 10/1/2011 

 VB.NET(351601) (16) 8/1/2011 

 W.C.(351602) (16) 4/1/2011 

 Dy.Web.(351603) (16) 5/1/2011 

 PROJECT(351604) (16) 1/1/2011 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Dr. B.B.A.Polytechnic, 

Karad code: 659 
351902 DME (18) 3/01/11  

 351905 ECC(18) 3/01/11 

 351906 Thermal engg.(18) 
 4/01/11 

 351907 MTT (18) 4/01/11 

 351908 Tool Engg(18) 7/01/11 

 351909 Project(18) 6/01/11 

   

Government polytechnic, ahwa code: 616 

Diploma in Mechanical Engg. Branch code 19 
Center with code Subject with code Date/ Time 
Government polytechnic, 

ahwa code: 616 
351902 DME (60) 10 &11/1/11 

 351905 ECC(60) 5& 6/1/11     

 351906 Thermal engg.(60) 10 &11/1/11 

 351907 MTT (60) 5& 6/1/11     

 351908 Tool Engg(60) 3 & 4/1/11   

 351909 Project(60) 3 & 4 /1/11   

   

   

 


